THOGOTO TEACHERS’ TRAINING COLLEGE
PRIVATE BAG - KIKUYU

FEES STRUCTURE FOR 15T YEAR PUBLIC PRIMARY TEACHER TRAINING - 2023

S/NO | VOTEHEAD TERM 1 TERM2 | TERM3 TOTAL
1 TUITION 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 2,000.00
2 LT&T 1,700.00 1,000.00 1,300.00 | = 4,000.00
3 MEDICAL 500.00 500.00 - 1,000.00
4 ACTIVITY 1,000.00 1,000.00 - 2,000.00
5 RM.I 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 3,000.00
6 VRM/REPLACEMENT 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 6,000.00
7 ADMINISTRATION 1,330.00 500.00 670.00 2,500.00
COST
8 EW.C 2.,000.00 1,033.00 923.00 3,956.00
9 P.E SUBSIDY& 4.000.00 2,000.00 2,620.00 8,620.00 |
GRATUITY |
10. | ICT EQUIPMENT & 2,000.00 900.00 1,100.00 |  4,000.00
ACCESSORIES .
11 | KNEC ASSESSMENT 2 - - -
FEES
12 | PRACTICUM 1,000.00 500.00 1,000.00 2,500.00
13 | STUDENTS COUNCIL 200.00 200.00 200.00 600.00
14 | CLUBS,SOCIETIES AND 400.00 200.00 - 600.00
COMMUNITY SERVICE
15 | STUDENT LD 300.00 - - 300.00
SUB - TOTAL 18,430.00 11,333.00 11,313.00 | 41,076.00
16 | BOARDING 10,000.00 |  10,000.00 10,000.00 |  30,000.00
GRAND TOTAL 28,430.00 | 21,333.00 21,313.00 | 71,076.00
ACCOUNT NAME ACCOUNT NO | BANK BRANCH |
KENYA COMMERCIAL |
THOGOTO TEACHERS COLLEGE | 1107134617 BANK MOI AVENUE

NOTES

1. Assessment and final practicum fees of Kshs. 15,700 and Kshs. 2,500 respectively will be paid in
addition to the above when and as required by Kenya National Examination Council
2. Kenya Universities and Colleges Central Placement Service(KUCCPS) fee Kshs.1,500 for
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